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Registered Voters 74,390 - Total Ballots 18,555 : 24.94% 89 of 89 Precincts Reporting 100.00% 

Party Distribution US REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 8 
(DEMOCRATIC) 

Number of Precincts 89 Number of Precincts 89 
Precincts Reporting 89 100.00% Precincts Reporting 89 100.00% 

Vote For 1 
Total Ballots 18,555 Total Votes 7,506 

NON-PARTISAN 531 2.86% ADRIAN H. DHAHIR 1,580 21 .05% 
DEMOCRATIC 9,618 51.84% RAY MCCORMICK 4,721 62.90% 
REPUBLICAN 8,406 45.30% PETER F. H. PRIEST II 1,205 16.05% 

VIGO COUNTY SCHOOL CORP. PUBLIC QUESTION US REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 8 
(REPUBLICAN) 

Number of Precincts 89 Number of Precincts 89 
Precincts Reporting 89 100.00% Precincts Reporting 89 100.00% 

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 18,222 Total Votes 6,550 

YES 5,740 31.50% LARRY D. BUCSHON 6,550 100.00% 
NO 12,482 68.50% 

STATE SENATOR- DISTRICT 38 
UNITED STATES SENATOR (DEMOCRATIC) 
(DEMOCRATIC) 

Number of Precincts 89 
Number of Precincts 89 Precincts Reporting 89 100.00% 
Precincts Reporting 89 100.00% 

Vote For 1 Total Votes 0 
Total Votes 7,129 

NO CANDIDATE FILED 
THOMAS M. MCDERMOTT, JR. 7,129 100.00% 

STATE SENATOR - DISTRICT 38 
UNITED STATES SENATOR (REPUBLICAN) 
(REPUBLICAN) 

Number of Precincts 89 
Number of Precincts 89 Precincts Reporting 89 100.00% 
Precincts Reporting 89 100.00% Vote For 1 
Vote For 1 Total Votes 6,676 
Total Votes 6,173 

JON FORD 6,676 100.00% 
TODD YOUNG 6,173 100.00% 
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 42 

(DEMOCRATIC) 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Total Votes 

NO CANDIDATE FILED 

STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 42 

(REPUBLICAN) 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 

12 

12 

0 

12 

12 

Total Votes 1,219 

ALAN MORRISON 1,219 

STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 43 

(DEMOCRATIC) 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 

59 

59 

Total Votes 5,508 

TONYA PFAFF 5,508 

STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 43 

(REPUBLICAN) 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 

59 

59 

Total Votes 2,621 

ANDREW MCNEIL 2,621 

STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 45 

(DEMOCRATIC) 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Total Votes 

NO CANDIDATE FILED 

3 

3 

0 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

89 of 89 Precincts Reporting 100.00% 

STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 45 

(REPUBLICAN) 

Number of Precincts 3 

Precincts Reporting 3 

Vote For 1 

Total Votes 470 

BRUCE BORDERS 273 

JEFF ELLINGTON 197 

STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 46 

(DEMOCRATIC) 

Number of Precincts 15 

Precincts Reporting 15 

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 1,225 

KURTIS J. CUMMINGS 1,225 

STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 46 

(REPUBLICAN) 

Number of Precincts 15 

Precincts Reporting 15 

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 1,710 

BOB HEATON 1,710 

CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE - DIVISION 3 

(DEMOCRATIC) 

Number of Precincts 89 

Precincts Reporting 89 

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 7,844 

SARAH K. MULLICAN 7,844 

100.00% 

58.09% 

4 1.91 % 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 
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CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE - DIVISION 3 SUPERIOR COURT JUDGE - DIVISION 4 
(REPUBLICAN) (REPUBLICAN) 

Number of Precincts 89 Number of Precincts 89 
Precincts Reporting 89 100.00% Precincts Reporting 89 100.00% 

Total Votes 0 Total Votes 0 

NO CANDIDATE FILED NO CANDIDATE FILED 

SUPERIOR COURT JUDGE - DIVISION 1 PROSECUTING ATTORNEY 
(DEMOCRATIC) (DEMOCRATIC) 

Number of Precincts 89 Number of Precincts 89 

Precincts Reporting 89 100.00% Precincts Reporting 89 100.00% 

Vote For 1 Vote For 1 
Total Votes 8,776 Total Votes 7,353 

NOAH LINCOLN GAMBILL 3,876 44.17% JOHNNY EDWARD VAUGHN 7,353 100.00% 

JOHN P. NICHOLS 2,804 31 .95% 

JASON M. SAUNDERS 2,096 23.88% 
PROSECUTING ATTORNEY 
(REPUBLICAN) 

SUPERIOR COURT JUDGE - DIVISION 1 
Number of Precincts 89 

(REPUBLICAN) 
Precincts Reporting 89 100.00% 

Number of Precincts 89 Vote For 1 
Precincts Reporting 89 100.00% Total Votes 7,134 

Vote For 1 
TERRY R. MODESITT 7,134 100.00% 

Total Votes 6,918 

6,918 100.00% CHARLES JOHNSON 
COUNTY SHERIFF 
(DEMOCRATIC) 

SUPERIOR COURT JUDGE - DIVISION 4 
Number of Precincts 89 

(DEMOCRATIC) 
Precincts Reporting 89 100.00% 

Number of Precincts 89 Vote For 1 
Precincts Reporting 89 100.00% Total Votes 8,361 

Vote For 1 JOHN PLASSE 8,361 100.00% 
Total Votes 7,859 

CHRISTOPH ER A. NEWTON 7,859 100.00% 
COUNTY SHERIFF 
(REPUBLICAN) 

Number of Precincts 89 

Precincts Reporting 89 100.00% 

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 6,297 

AARON D. LOUDERMILK 6,297 100.00% 
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COUNTY SURVEYOR 

(DEMOCRATIC) 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

BRUCE W. ALLEN, JR. 

COUNTY SURVEYOR 

(REPUBLICAN) 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Total Votes 

NO CANDIDATE FILED 

COUNTY ASSESSOR 

(DEMOCRATIC) 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

KEVIN GARDNER 

COUNTY ASSESSOR 

(REPUBLICAN) 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Total Votes 

NO CANDIDATE FILED 

89 

89 

7,197 

7,197 

89 

89 

0 

89 

89 

7,311 

7,311 

89 

89 

0 

COUNTY COMMISSIONER - DISTRICT 1 

(DEMOCRATIC) 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

BRENDAN R. KEARNS 

89 

89 

7,937 

7,937 

COUNTY COMMISSIONER, DISTRICT 1 

(REPUBLICAN) 

Number of Precincts 

100.00% Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 

89 

89 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

Total Votes 

MARK CLINKENBEARD 

JOHNNY NORTON 

7,360 

5,549 

1,811 

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER - DISTRICT 1 

(DEMOCRATIC) 

Number of Precincts 21 

Precincts Reporting 21 

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 2,512 

ERICK BEVERLY 469 

JEFFERY W. FISHER 1,317 

ED PING 726 

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER - DISTRICT 1 

(REPUBLICAN) 

Number of Precincts 21 

Precincts Reporting 21 

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 2,008 

DAVID M. THOMPSON 2,008 

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER - DISTRICT 2 

(DEMOCRATIC) 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

NANCY S. ALLSUP 

21 

21 

1,781 

1,781 

100.00% 

75.39% 

24.61% 

100.00% 

18.67% 

52.43% 

28.90% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 
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COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER - DISTRICT 2 

(REPUBLICAN) 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

BRENDA WILSON 

21 

21 

1,187 

1,1 87 

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER - DISTRICT 3 

(DEMOCRATIC) 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

DAVID HOOPINGARNER 

VICKI WEGER 

25 

25 

2,017 

805 

1,212 

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER - DISTRICT 3 

(REPUBLICAN) 

Number of Precincts 25 

Precincts Reporting 25 

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 1,137 

RYAN J. CUMMINS 677 
BEN PENCE 460 

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER - DISTRICT 4 

(DEMOCRATIC) 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

CARLENE GRANT-SAKBUN 

21 

21 

1,719 

1,719 

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER - DISTRICT 4 

(REPUBLICAN) 

Number of Precincts 

100.00% Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

100.00% TRAVIS L. NORRIS 
JASON WALKER 

FAYETTE TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE 

(DEMOCRATIC) 

100.00% Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

39.91 % 
60.09% PAUL ALLSUP 

FAYETTE TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE 

(REPUBLICAN) 

Number of Precincts 

100.00% Precincts Reporting 

59.54% 

40.46% 

Total Votes 

NO CANDIDATE FILED 

21 

21 

2,240 

1,344 

896 

2 

2 

253 

253 

2 

2 

0 

FAYETTE TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER 

(DEMOCRATI C) 

Number of Precincts 2 

Precincts Reporting 
100.00% Vote For 3 

Total Votes 

100.00% 
VIRGINIA DUNKLEY 

KIMBERLY KIMBLER 

ALEX US LAYTON 
PATRICIA A. (TRISH) 
SCHOFFSTALL 

2 

679 

184 

175 

97 

223 

100.00% 

60.00% 
40.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

27.10% 

25.77% 

14.29% 

32.84% 
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FAYETTE TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER 

(REPUBLICAN) 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 3 
Total Votes 

CRAIG BALES 

HARRISON TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR 

(DEMOCRATIC) 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 

2 

2 

293 

293 

44 

44 

Total Votes 3,516 

CHRISSIE (KELLY) PATTERSON 

LAURA TOHILL 

MICHAEL W. WEST 

HARRISON TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR 

(REPUBLICAN) 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Total Votes 

NO CANDIDATE FILED 

HARRISON TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE 

(DEMOCRATIC) 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

HEATHER HINDLE 

STACEE JOY TODD 

1,335 

1,285 

896 

44 

44 

0 

44 

44 

3,550 

1,468 

2,082 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

37.97% 

36.55% 

25.48% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

41.35% 

58.65% 

89 of 89 Precincts Reporting 100.00% 

HARRISON TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE 

(REPUBLICAN) 

Number of Precincts 44 

Precincts Reporting 44 100.00% 

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 1,838 

STEVEN B. NEICE 1,838 100.00% 

HARRISON TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER 

(DEMOCRATIC) 

Number of Precincts 44 

Precincts Reporting 44 100.00% 

Vote For 3 
Total Votes 7,552 

TODD BOLAND 1,888 25.00% 

JOHN M. BRENTLINGER 1,873 24.80% 

VALERIE A. CRAIG 2,104 27.86% 

DEBBIE KIRK-PETERS 1,687 22.34% 

HARRISON TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER 

(REPUBLICAN) 

Number of Precincts 44 

Precincts Reporting 44 100.00% 

Vote For 3 
Total Votes 4,645 

LAWRENCE E. (DOC) 1,098 23.64% 
CLAUSSEN 

JARED A. FARNSWORTH 1,202 25.88% 

JIMMY MCKANNA 1,112 23.94% 

ANGELA MILLER-TREADWAY 1,233 26.54% 

HONEY CREEK TWP. TRUSTEE 

(DEMOCRATIC) 

Number of Precincts 11 

Precincts Reporting 11 100.00% 

Total Votes 0 

NO CANDIDATE FILED 
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HONEY CREEK TWP. TRUSTEE 

(REPUBLICAN) 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

SHIRLEY J. PADGETT 

HONEY CREEK TWP. BOARD MEMBER 

(DEMOCRATIC) 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 3 
Total Votes 

CURTIS BODINE 

JOYCE BONAR 

CHASE MEEHAN 

HONEY CREEK TWP. BOARD MEMBER 

(REPUBLICAN) 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 3 
Total Votes 

BRAD A. ANDERSON 

THEODORE H. LEMKE 

WILLIAM R. MOUL TON 

PHILIP G. PADGETT 

MICHAEL (MIKE) RICHARDS 

RONALD TAYLOR 

LINTON TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE 
(DEMOCRATIC) 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

GLORIA NESBIT MOUNT 

11 

11 

1,035 

1,035 

11 

11 

1,923 

628 

712 

583 

11 

11 

2,942 

856 
409 

352 

397 

530 

398 

128 

128 

LINTON TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE 

(REPUBLICAN) 

Number of Precincts 

100.00% Precincts Reporting 

100.00% 

Total Votes 

NO CANDIDATE FILED 

LINTON TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER 

(DEMOCRATIC) 

Number of Precincts 

100.00% Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 3 

32.66% 

37.03% 

30.32% 

Total Votes 

TERESA BARTON 

JOSHUA P. TRYON 

AARON WARNER 

LINTON TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER 

(REPUBLICAN) 

Number of Precincts 

100.00% Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 3 
Total Votes 

29.10% DEBRA TURNER HASKELL 

13.90% 

11 .96% 

13.49% 

18.01 % 

13.53% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

LOST CREEK TWP. TRUSTEE 

(DEMOCRATIC) 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Total Votes 

NO CANDIDATE FILED 

0 

252 

85 

81 

86 

142 

142 

8 

8 

0 

100.00% 

100.00% 

33.73% 

32.14% 

34.13% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 
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LOST CREEK TWP. TRUSTEE 

(REPUBLICAN) 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

RICK D. LONG 

LOST CREEK TWP. BOARD MEMBER 

(DEMOCRATIC) 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 3 
Total Votes 

JULIE A. SCHIMMEL 

JORDAN TRACHTENBERG 

LOST CREEK TWP. BOARD MEMBER 

(REPUBLICAN) 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 3 
Total Votes 

GREGG A. DAVIS 

THOMAS E. (TOMMY) NICOSON 

DAVID (PJ) PETTYJOHN 

RYAN WALLACE 

CHARLES (CHUCK) WILEY 

NEVINS TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE 

(DEMOCRATIC} 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

BRITT ANY VAN HOOK 

8 
8 

978 

978 

8 

8 

1,440 

939 
501 

8 

8 

2,317 

435 

496 

421 

351 

614 

2 

2 

177 

177 

NEVINS TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE 

(REPUBLICAN) 

Number of Precincts 

100.00% Precincts Reporting 

100.00% 

Total Votes 

NO CANDIDATE FILED 

NEVINS TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER 

(DEMOCRATI C) 

Number of Precincts 

100.00% Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 3 

65.21% 

34.79% 

100.00% 

18.77% 

21.41 % 

18.17% 

15.15% 

26.50% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

Total Votes 

KELLY STULTZ HARTZLER 

CHAD KOCH 

GREGG LAWSON 

KELLY(HANLEY)MANUEL 

DAVE MORELAND 

NEVINS TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER 

(REPUBLICAN) 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Total Votes 

NO CANDIDATE FILED 

OTTER CREEK TWP. TRUSTEE 

(DEMOCRATIC) 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

ROBERT D. (BOB) SALMON 

2 

2 

0 

2 

2 

477 

93 

98 

89 

108 

89 

2 

2 

0 

8 

8 

784 

784 

100.00% 

100.00% 

19.50% 

20.55% 

18.66% 

22.64% 

18.66% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 
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OTTER CREEK TWP. TRUSTEE PIERSON TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE 
(REPUBLICAN) (REPUBLICAN) 

Number of Precincts 8 Number of Precincts 1 

Precincts Reporting 8 100.00% Precincts Reporting 1 100.00% 
Vote For 1 Vote For 1 
Total Votes 690 Total Votes 189 

JOSH CRAFT 690 100.00% DAVID W. BROWN 189 100.00% 

OTTER CREEK TWP. BOARD MEMBER PIERSON TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER 
(DEMOCRATIC) (DEMOCRATIC) 

Number of Precincts 8 Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 8 100.00% Precincts Reporting 1 100.00% 

Vote For 3 Vote For 3 
Total Votes 2,165 Total Votes 171 

SCOTT MCDAN IEL 498 23.00% DEBORAH D. CARTER 58 33.92% 

JOHN R. MEYERS 359 16.58% NORM CHEESMAN 57 33.33% 

SAM PLANT 440 20.32% DAVID LOTTER 56 32.75% 

VALERIE STAPLETON 410 18.94% 

JENNIFER TODD 458 21 .15% PIERSON TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER 
(REPUBLICAN) 

OTTER CREEK TWP. BOARD MEMBER Number of Precincts 1 
(REPUBLICAN) Precincts Reporting 1 100.00% 

Number of Precincts 8 Vote For 3 

Precincts Reporting 8 100.00% Total Votes 308 

Vote For 3 DUANE DEE DAL TON 167 54.22% 
Total Votes 684 

DARLA M. GORDON 141 45.78% 

J. ANNA (ANNIE) WHITMAN 684 100.00% 

PRAIRIE CREEK TWP. TRUSTEE 

PIERSON TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE (DEMOCRATIC) 

(DEMOCRATIC) Number of Precincts 

Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting 1 100.00% 

Precincts Reporting 100.00% 
Total Votes 0 

Total Votes 0 NO CANDIDATE FI LED 

NO CANDIDATE FILED 
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PRAIRIE CREEK TWP. TRUSTEE 
(REPUBLICAN) 

Number of Precincts 1 
Precincts Reporting 1 100.00% 
Vote For 1 
Total Votes 158 

FRED L. WILSON, JR. 158 100.00% 

PRAIRIE CREEK TWP. BOARD MEMBER 
(DEMOCRA Tl C) 

Number of Precincts 1 

Precincts Reporting 1 100.00% 

Vote For 3 
Total Votes 58 

CONNIE L. BAILEY 58 100.00% 

PRAIRIE CREEK TWP. BOARD MEMBER 
(REPUBLICAN) 

Number of Precincts 1 

Precincts Reporting 1 100.00% 

Vote For 3 
Total Votes 250 

STEPHEN E. KERR 114 45.60% 

TRAVIS L. WILSON 136 54.40% 

PRAIRIETON TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE 
(DEMOCRATIC) 

Number of Precincts 2 

Precincts Reporting 2 100.00% 

Total Votes 0 

NO CANDIDATE FILED 

89 of 89 Precincts Reporting 100.00% 

PRAIRIETON TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE 
(REPUBLICAN) 

Number of Precincts 2 
Precincts Reporting 2 
Vote For 1 
Total Votes 116 

DAVID F. PHELPS 116 

PRAIRIETON TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER 
(DEMOCRATIC) 

Number of Precincts 2 
Precincts Reporting 2 

Vote For 3 
Total Votes 72 

CONNIE K. SPEER 72 

PRAIRIETON TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER 
(REPUBLICAN) 

Number of Precincts 2 
Precincts Reporting 2 
Vote For 3 
Total Votes 237 

MONTE HUNT 75 

LORI KERNS 78 

DREW D. PHELPS 84 

RILEY TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE 
(DEMOCRATIC) 

Number of Precincts 3 

Precincts Reporting 3 

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 287 

SCOTT E. FISHER 163 

WILLIAM (BILL) VERDEYEN 124 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

31 .65% 

32.91 % 
35.44% 

100.00% 

56.79% 
43.21 % 
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RILEY TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE 

(REPUBLICAN) 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

JEANIE R. WILLIAMS 

RILEY TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER 

(DEMOCRATIC) 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Total Votes 

NO CANDIDATE FILED 

RILEY TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER 

(REPUBLICAN) 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 3 

Total Votes 

APRIL FORD 

ANGIE JAYNES 
BOB ROGERS 

SUGAR CREEK TWP. TRUSTEE 

(DEMOCRATIC) 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

JAMES M. (JIM) CHRISMAN 

3 

3 

403 

403 

3 

3 

0 

3 

3 

973 

313 

352 
308 

6 

6 

742 

742 

SUGAR CREEK TWP. TRUSTEE 
(REPUBLICAN) 

Number of Precincts 

100.00% Precincts Reporting 

100.00% 

Total Votes 

NO CANDIDATE FILED 

SUGAR CREEK TWP. BOARD MEMBER 

(DEMOCRATIC) 

Number of Precincts 

100.00% Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 3 

6 

6 

0 

6 

6 

Total Votes 2,007 

100.00% 

32.17% 

36.18% 

31.65% 

MIKE ANDERSON 

LEWIS (LOU) BRACKALL 

BILL (GRIZ) HERRING 

STEVEN M. SHAFFER 

SUGAR CREEK TWP. BOARD MEMBER 

(REPUBLICAN) 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Total Votes 

NO CANDIDATE FILED 

PCT. COMMITTEEMAN - FIRST WARD A 

(DEMOCRATIC) 

100.00% Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 

100.00% 
Total Votes 

DEBRA CAGLE 
RACHELV.CARL 

549 

560 
526 

372 

6 

6 

0 

58 

30 
28 

100.00% 

100.00% 

27.35% 

27.90% 

26.21 % 

18.54% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

51.72% 
48.28% 
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Registered Voters 74,390 - Total Ballots 18,555 : 24.94% 89 of 89 Precincts Reporting 100.00% 

PCT. COMMITTEEMAN - FIRST WARD B 
(DEMOCRATIC) 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

KYLIE CARRITHERS 

KRISTINE M. ENGBRETSON 

PCT. COMMITTEEMAN - FIRST WARD C 
(DEMOCRATIC) 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 
Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

MICK LOVE 
JENNY ZACHA 

PCT. COMMITTEEMAN - FIRST WARD D 
(DEMOCRATIC) 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

CONNIE BELL 
RUSTY GONSER 

71 

37 

34 

1 

1 

50 

24 
26 

1 

30 

22 
8 

PCT. COMMITTEEMAN - SECOND WARD A 
(DEMOCRATIC) 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 1 

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 64 

LARRY GARRETT 47 

JOHN MAX PACHMAYR IX 17 

PCT. COMMITTEEMAN - SECOND WARD B 
(DEMOCRATIC) 

Number of Precincts 
100.00% Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 33 

52 .11% HEATHER HINDLE 24 

9 47.89% JAMES (JIMMY) KIRK 

PCT. COMMITTEEMAN - SECOND WARD C 
(DEMOCRATIC) 

Number of Precincts 1 

100.00% Precincts Reporting 1 

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 40 

48.00% AUBREE NASSER 14 

52.00% TODD NATION 26 

PCT. COMMITTEEMAN - SECOND WARD D 
(DEMOCRATIC) 

Number of Precincts 1 

100.00% Precincts Reporting 1 

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 57 

73.33% MICHELLE L. EDWARDS 57 

26.67% 

PCT. COMMITTEEMAN - SECOND WARD E 
(DEMOCRATIC) 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 
100.00% Vote For 1 

Total Votes 60 

SCOTIA BROWN 29 
73.44% M. COLLEEN CHESTNUT 31 
26.56% 

100.00% 

72.73% 

27.27% 

100.00% 

35.00% 
65.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

48.33% 
51.67% 


